240

241 (2)
242 (2}
223 (2)
224 (2)

WIRING DIAGRANM
243 (2)

244 (2)

215 (2)
218 (2)

.

200 )

WARNINGI 233 (4)

USE CROSS CUT
BLADES ONLY

DO NOT USE
BLADES DESIGNED
FOR RIPPING,
COMBINATION
BLADES OR BLADES
WITH HOOK ANGLES
IN EXCESS OF g
S5 DEGREES.

303
301 (2)

210~
27—
EARLY MOBELS ONLY
)
403 (8)/]  $———a05 8}
402 A—; /406 (8)
409 (4)-§'$
406 (8) 3
407 (8)

q14 (2)
415 (2)

400 (2}
400A (2)

33-053 LEG AND WHEEL ACCESSORY



Item Number

400
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415

Part Number

422323660005
000000-00

422250480001
422250140004
901010600623
901030100230
904010315652
491957-00

902011201034
901030100230
422250270001
422250270003
901061431327
000000-00

422250170005
422251000001
422250200002
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PartsList for 33-053 Type 1

Description

LEG & FRAME ASSY

No Longer Available
FOOT

BRACKET

CAP SCREW
SCREW

WASHER

LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

SCREW

CLAMP STRAP
SPRING CLIP
SCREW

No Longer Available
BUSHING

WHEEL

CAP
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Qty Required
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